
Agecroft Head
Results in time order
Division 4 (15:45)

Time Event Rank Num Crew Club Act Time

10:01.0 Op 8+ 1 401 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (A. Tulett)
10:25.5 Op 8+ 2 402 AGE (B) Agecroft Rowing Club (H. Gallie)
10:34.3 Op J18 8+ 1 405 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (H Paul)
10:42.6 Op 8+ 3 403 SAB (A) Sabrina Club (G Eden)
11:09.0 Op J16 8+ 1 407 KCH (A) King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (H Dean)
11:40.1 Op J18 8+ 2 406 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (L. Herceg-Millington)
12:19.2 Op 8+ 4 404 AGE (C) Agecroft Rowing Club (N Subbiah)
12:52.7 W J16 4x- Band 2 1 422 KCH King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (A Harding)
12:54.1 W 4+ 1 412 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (E. Harris)
12:56.3 W J16 4x- Band 1 1 P 419 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (E Evans)
12:58.8 Op MasB/C 4x- 1 411 NOW (A) Mas B - Northwich Rowing Club (P Hampson)
12:59.3 Mx 8+ 1 409 AGE (A) Agecroft Rowing Club (O Mashchenko)
13:05.0 W J16 4x- Band 2 2 423 SHR (B) Royal Shrewsbury School Boat Club (H Grindle)
13:05.5 W J18 4x- 1 415 AGE Agecroft Rowing Club (F. Hill)
13:21.6 W J15 4x+ Band 2 1 432 RCH (A) Royal Chester Rowing Club (B Green)
13:24.2 W J18 4x- 2 416 KCH King's School Chester, The, Rowing Club (G Fish)
13:29.3 W J16 4x- Band 2 3 421 SHR (A) Royal Shrewsbury School Boat Club (H Whiteman)
13:29.5 W J15 8x+ 1 441 SHR (B) Royal Shrewsbury School Boat Club (H Workman)
13:30.1 W J15 4x+ Band 1 1 429 GRN (A) Grange School, The Rowing Club (J Galliard)
13:32.8 W J16 4x- Band 1 2 420 RUN Runcorn Rowing Club (N Hughes)
13:36.3 W J18 4+ 1 427 STK Trentham Boat Club (O Whelehan)
13:38.4 W J17 4x- 1 417 WTN Warrington Rowing Club (A Ferrie)
13:52.7 Op MasB/C 4x- 2 410 TRF (A) Mas C - Trafford Rowing Club (M Parkinson) 14:05.7  H13
13:55.9 W J15 8x+ 2 440 SHR (A) Royal Shrewsbury School Boat Club (S Cordesmeyer)
14:01.0 W J15 4x+ Band 1 2 430 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (I Onasanya)
14:09.3 W J18 4+ 2 426 TRF (A) Trafford Rowing Club (A Flanagan)
14:23.6 W 4+ 2 413 AGE (D) Agecroft Rowing Club (I Hine)
14:25.5 W J17 4x- 2 418 RCH (A) Royal Chester Rowing Club (I Norbury)
14:39.2 W J15 4x+ Band 3 1 434 WTN Warrington Rowing Club (L Bamber)
14:45.1 W J15 4x+ Band 3 2 435 NOW Northwich Rowing Club (I Kirk-Doran)
15:31.7 W J15 4x+ Band 3 3 437 RCH (B) Royal Chester Rowing Club (G Cavanagh)
15:37.8 W MasD/E 4x- 1 425 HOL (A) Mas E - Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club (P Price) 15:54.8  H17
15:52.3 W J15 4x+ Band 3 4 436 QPC (B) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (A Johnson)
16:05.5 W J15 4x+ Band 2 2 431 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (A. Wong)
11:14.5 Op J16 8+ TO 408 SHR+ (A) Agecroft Rowing Club/ Royal Shrewsbury School Boa...
12:24.4 Op J15 8x+ TO 439 SHR Royal Shrewsbury School Boat Club (R Warner-Reed)
14:13.2 W J16 4x+ TO 428 SHR Royal Shrewsbury School Boat Club (A Feeny)
16:42.3 W J14 4x+ TO 438 QPC (A) Queen's Park Chester Rowing Club (A Arhonidu)

W J18 4x- SCR 414 GRN (B) Grange School, The Rowing Club (A Tovell)
W MasD/E 4x- SCR 424 NOW (A) Mas D -  ()
W J15 4x+ Band 2 SCR 433 GRN (C) Grange School, The Rowing Club (D Akhionbare)
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